GW Instek rolls out the MFG-2000 series multi-channel function generator, which has up to 5 simultaneous output channels, including CH1 and
CH2 equivalent performance dual channel arbitrary function generator with the maximum 60MHz for both channels; RF signal generator, a
standard AFG, which produces the maximum 320MHz sine wave and various modulation RF signals; pulse generator, whose frequency reaches
25MHz; power amplifier, which is ideal for audio range. The above-mentioned five different functionality channels are separately or totally
allocated on 10 models, which extend from the basic single-channel AFG with pulse generator models to five-channel models so as to satisfy
various educational and industrial applications.
The AFG channel of the MFG-2000 series outputs sine, square, and triangle, etc. The series features true point by point output arbitrary waveform
characteristics of 200 MHz sample rate, 100MHz waveform repetition rate, 14-bit resolution, and 16k points memory depth. Some models provide

Amplitude & DC Offset
√
ORDERING INFORMATION
OPTIONAL ASSESSORIES
ACCESSORIES
Specifications subject to change without notice.
LAN (MFG 22XX Series only), USB-
AC 100~240V, 50~60Hz
DIP switch, AC 100~120V AC 220~240V, 50~60Hz (MFG-2120MA, MFG-2260MFA, MFG-2260MRA only)/
U.S.A. Subsidiary
INSTEK AMERICA CORP.
5198 Brooks Street Montclair, CA 91763, U.S.A.
T F+1-909-399-3535 +1-909-399-0819
E-mail: sales@instekamerica.com
Japan Subsidiary
TEXIO TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION.
Korea Subsidiary
Room No.503, Gyeonginro 775 (Mullae-Dong 3Ga,
Ace Hightech-City B/D 1Dong), Yeongduengpo-Gu,
Seoul 150093, Korea.
+82-2-3439-2205 +82-2-3439-2207T F
E-mail : gwinstek@gwinstek.co.kr
GOOD WILL INSTRUMENT KOREA CO., LTD.
7F Towa Fudosan Shin Yokohama Bldg., 2-18-13 Shin
Yokohama, Kohoku-ku, Yokohama, Kanagawa,
222-0033 Japan
+81-45-620-2305 +81-45-534-7181T F
E-mail: info@texio.co.jp
No.7-1, Jhongsing Road, Tucheng Dist., New Taipei City 236, Taiwan
GOOD WILL INSTRUMENT CO., LTD.
Global Headquarters
T F+886-2-2268-0389 +886-2-2268-0639
E-mail: marketing@goodwill.com.tw
China Subsidiary
E-mail: marketing@instek.com.cn
Malaysia Subsidiary
No. 1-3-18, Elit Avenue, Jalan Mayang Pasir 3,
11950 Bayan Baru, Penang, Malaysia
T F+604-6111122 +604-6115225
E-mail: sales@goodwill.com.my
GOOD WILL INSTRUMENT (SEA) SDN. BHD.
GOOD WILL INSTRUMENT (SUZHOU) CO., LTD.
No. 521, Zhujiang Road, Snd, Suzhou Jiangsu 215011 China
T F+86-512-6661-7177 +86-512-6661-7277
GOOD WILL INSTRUMENT EURO B.V.
De Run 5427A, 5504DG Veldhoven, THE NETHERLANDS
T F+31(0)40-2557790 +31(0)40-2541194
Europe Subsidiary
Simply  Reliable
BNC-Alligator test lead x 1 (MFG-2110/2120/2120MA/
2130M/2160MF/2160MR)
BNC-Alligator test lead x 2 (MFG-2230M/2260M/
2260MFA/2260MRA)